[0) ~
v 9,
B
WQ W&
A

]
(e |\ SISISTS)
N

"
(

CHROMA-Q JUNIOR EFFECTS
GOBO ROTATOR

GR1FX-16

POWER SUPPLY 15VDC 1A

GR1FX=15

SCREW M3x8 FH PLPS Blk

GR1FX-14

SCREW SET M3x5 CUP P HS

GR1FX—=13

ASSY PCB ROTATOR

GR1FX-12

SCREW M3x10 FH PLPS Blk

GRT1FX—=11

GROMMET RUBBER 1/8”ID

GR1FX-=10

SCREW M3x10 PH PLPS Blk

GR1FX-09

RING RETAINING JR ROTATOR

GR1FX-08

GOBO HOLDER JR ROTATOR

GR1FX-07

WASHER TEFLON FLAT
3/40Dx0.17IDx0.2THK

GR1FX-06

BELT LARGE GOBO 5.734"ID

GR1FX-05

GUIDE ROLLER SINGLE ROTATOR

GR1FX-04

PULLEY MOTOR JR

GR1FX-03

MOTOR STEPPER KH42KM2-802

GR1FX-02

PLATE BACK JR ROTATOR

GR1FX=01

PLATE MOTOR JR ROTATOR

| N =

ORDER#

DESCRIPTION

IS}
=

Parts List




